Team, Team Gold 744 & Above, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch Gold 744 & above, Scratch

Place

Pinnacle By Thomas
Temperate heating
Jake & Jill - Lehi
No -Cap

Jeff Carlos Team 1
The Fellas

Valley Lanes 2
Misfits 2.0

Team name

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch Silver 743 & below, Scratch

Pinnacle By Thomas
Coach K Scholarship
Storm Nation #1
Valley Lanes 2
Temperate heating
Jake & Jill - Lehi

Place Team name
1 R C Hybrid
2 Tyler Crew

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Silver 743 & Below, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© O ~NP_PDMDMWNEPRE

el
= O

12

Hinnens

OJDM

ZickLock

Fire Science Nutrition
Tyler Crew

Dixxon 300

R C Hybrid

Pat's Place
Jorgensen's Pro Shop
Cedar City AC
Highly Favored Bowl 1
Mason's First Time

Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry  Score
1652926 3,096
1551078 3,077
1540915 3,029

1544912 3,020
1551484 2,986
1615444 2971

1615986 2,968
1615979 2,948

$2,187.00

Entry  Score
1652926 2,746
1546377 2,676
1539950 2,640
1615986 2,623
1551078 2,614
1540915 2,596

$1,152.00
Entry  Score
1570118 2,349
1549803 2,346
$504.00
Entry  Score

1615567 3,105
1554838 3,008
1574507 2,978
1567337 2,947
1549803 2,947
1632315 2,947
1570118 2,939
1652204 2,924
1642873 2,921
1550999 2,896
1539652 2,893
1573008 2,885

2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annual State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Prize
$804.60
$402.41
$268.13
$201.20
$161.00
$134.06
$115.00
$100.60

Prize
$470.25
$235.12
$156.79
$117.50

$94.00

$78.34

Prize
$336.00
$168.00

Prize
$1,162.39
$581.00
$387.17
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00
$166.00
$145.00
$129.00
$116.00
$106.00
$97.00

From

Riverton, UT
Pleasant Grv, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Syracuse, UT
Syracuse, UT

West Valey City, UT
Murray, UT

Bear River, WY

From

Riverton, UT
Pleasant View, UT
Brigham City, UT
Murray, UT
Pleasant Grv, UT
Spanish Fork, UT

From
Beaver, UT
Logan, UT

From

Herriman, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
South Weber, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Logan, UT
Santaquin, UT
Beaver, UT
Delta, UT
Richfield, UT
CEDARCITY, UT
West Haven, UT
Provo, UT



2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annual State Tournament

Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

13 Blue Ballers 1541681
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,696.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,539.00
Doubles, Doubles Gold 372 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Burgener, Daniel G/ Willis, Ryan D 1652930
2 Spruill, Darrin J/ Behrens, Rob G 1539654
3 Walters, Adam J/ Thomas, William (Bryon) B 1652947
4 Brown, Scott G / Brown, Scott C 1540915
5 Pierce, Arlo E/ Nay, TravisK 1551077
6 Zabriskie, Kurt D / Wadley, Edward S 1540915
7 Robinson, Henry J/ Thorpe, Dustyn T 1539656
8 Boomershine, Lindsay A / Hoskins, Alex M 1539950
9 Street, Brett L / House, Randall E 1551078
10 Girardo, James E / Bell, Billy D 1551484
11 Carter, Shawn D / Bell, William Rick 1539654
12 Stigall, Steven L / Taylor, Derek K 1615979
13 Cook, Tony M / Hackford, Dallon R 1581941
13 Powell, Samantha J/ Morrison, Kyle A 1652943
15 Burgener, Daniel G/ Rees, Clay B 1652949
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,138.40
Doubles, Doubles Scratch Gold 372 & above, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Boomershine, Lindsay A / Hoskins, Alex M 1539950
2 Burgener, Daniel G/ Willis, Ryan D 1652930
3 Walters, Adam J/ Thomas, William (Bryon) B 1652947
4 Kloempken, Marcia E / Kloempken, Steve 1546377
5 Girardo, James E / Bell, Billy D 1551484
6 Carter, Shawn D / Bell, William Rick 1539654
7 Zabriskie, Kurt D / Wadley, Edward S 1540915
8 Burgener, Daniel G/ Rees, Clay B 1652949
9 McLean, Charles D / Miles, Kendle J 1546377
9 Powell, Samantha J/ Morrison, Kyle A 1652943
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,008.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch Silver 371 & below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Ashworth, SafiyaT / Pelzer, Emily S 1562188
2 Tyler, Alex T/ Tyler, Jaren M 1549803
3 Ross, Richard F / Goeringer, Ryan R 1567337
4 Hudson, Lauren / Powell, Samantha J 1652943

2,877

Score
1,560
1,555
1,542
1,528
1,522
1,520
1,517
1,514
1,513
1,508
1,500
1,498
1,496
1,496
1,493

Score
1,444
1,382
1,348
1,341
1,339
1,333
1,332
1,326
1,313
1,313

$89.44

Prize
$644.50
$322.28
$215.00
$161.00
$129.00
$107.00

$92.00

$80.62
$72.00
$64.00
$58.00
$54.00
$48.00
$48.00
$43.00

Prize
$356.33
$178.11
$118.74

$89.11

$71.27
$59.37
$50.90
$44.55
$19.81
$19.81

Prize
$252.26
$126.14

$84.10

$63.08

Spanish Fork, UT

From

Murray, UT

West Haven, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Pleasant Grv, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
West Haven, UT
Brigham City, UT
Pleasant Grv, UT
Syracuse, UT
West Haven, UT
Bear River, WY
Helper, UT
Taylorsville, UT
Lehi, UT

From

Brigham City, UT
Murray, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Pleasant View, UT

Syracuse, UT
West Haven, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Lehi, UT

Pleasant View, UT
Taylorsville, UT
From

Murray, UT
Logan, UT
Spanish Fork, UT

Taylorsville, UT



2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annual State Tournament

Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

5 Reber, Hunter / Reber, Bruce L 1545677 1,168

Total prizes awarded in this division: $576.00
Doubles, Doubles Silver 371 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Ashworth, SafiyaT / Pelzer, Emily S 1562188 1,588

2 Hancock, Shawn L / Barney, Breanna N 1632315 1,585

3 Fillingim, Dante G/ Gurule, Mario A 1554838 1,584

4 Ngai, Stephen K / Lund, Randy R 1645031 1,581

5 Manzanares, Anthony A / Sandoval, Ricky N 1554840 1,559

6 Agbanyim, Tristan R/ Hunt, Tim S 1556326 1,552

6 Jeffery, Candice/ Jeffery, Shaun G 1652204 1,552

8 Stefanoff, Patrick / Meinhardt, Robert R, Jr 1652204 1,546

9 Ross, Richard F / Goeringer, Ryan R 1567337 1,540

10 Hinnen, Robert / Hinnen, Austan 1615567 1,539

11 Erwig, Jack J/ Spencer, Owen D 1570118 1,529

12 Olsen, Jeff / Slaugh, Lee D 1558089 1,523

13 Stoker, Lynn / DeLange, Ginessa A 1550999 1,516

13 West, McKenzi / Petersen, Chayton 1640075 1,516

15 Haskins, Richard A / Terakami, Gordon Y 1600858 1,511

16 Tyler, Alex T/ Tyler, Jaren M 1549803 1,507

17 Thompson, Trevor J/ Thompson, Andy F 1596822 1,505

18 Walters, Derik L / Petersen, Eric L 1541681 1,503

19 Carr, Matthew E / Carr, Kadee B 1651726 1,500

20 Ingles, Beau / Quattlebaum, Ricky D 1539653 1,494

20 Potts, April D / Goodrich, Jesseka 1577741 1,494

20 Thompson, Jared D / Partridge, Kyle W 1556985 1,494

23 Whipp, Brooke/ Mast (Whipp), Amanda J 1650914 1,493

24 Daniels, Cory / Daniels, Trystan C 1652098 1,492
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,547.80
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,270.20

Singles, Singles Gold 186 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Powell, Samantha J 1652929 864

2 Reber, Hunter 1545677 860

2 Petersen, Chayton 1640075 860

4 Revill, Corey R 1629725 847

5 D'Ambrosio, Ronald C 1578830 839

6 Wood, Jeremy J 1652926 831

7 Terakami, Gordon Y 1600858 821

7 Hall, Mike C 1652940 821

9 Clewis, Scott R 1578786 811

10 Behrens, Rob G 1539654 808

10 Brown, Scott G 1540915 808

$50.42

Prize
$939.46
$469.73
$313.27
$235.00
$188.00
$145.00
$145.00
$117.43
$104.31

$94.00

$85.50
$78.41
$70.00
$70.00
$63.00
$58.89
$55.35
$52.15
$49.31
$44.70
$44.70
$44.70
$40.80
$39.09

Prize
$601.80
$250.71
$250.71
$150.45
$120.46
$100.00

$80.68

$80.68
$66.92
$57.50
$57.50

Enoch, UT

From

Murray, UT
Santaquin, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Stansbury Park, UT
Deta, UT

Ddta, UT

Spanish Fork, UT
Herriman, UT
Beaver, UT
Verna, UT
CEDARCITY, UT
West Point, UT
West Jordan, UT
Logan, UT
Clearfield, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Taylorsville, UT
West Haven, UT
Vernal, UT
Vernal, UT
Riverton, UT
Ephraim, UT

From

Kearns, UT
Enoch, UT

West Point, UT
Vernal, UT
Brigham City, UT
Riverton, UT
West Jordan, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
West Jordan, UT
West Haven, UT
Spanish Fork, UT



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles Scratch Gold 186 & above, Scratch

Bell, Billy D

Russell, Tami L
Jensen, John F
Peacock, JR

Larson, Austin N
Stermer, Cody A
Harrington, Craig
Trawinski, Gregg LG
Krueger, Randy
Underwood, Daniel J
Thomson, Scott J
Kloempken, Steve
Salandi, Patrick J
Agius, Lew

Firth, Derek S
Griffith, Doug
Dickey, Robert W
Marks, Kristian P
Bearnson, Michael A
Oaks, Jeff M
Wadley, Edward S
Boomershine, Lindsay A
Hayase-Fong, Ken |

Place Team name
1 D'Ambrosio, Ronald C
2 Kloempken, Steve
3 Revill, Corey R
3 Wood, Jeremy J
5 Powell, Samantha J
6 Petersen, Chayton
7 Hall, Mike C
8 Harrington, Craig
9 Jensen, John F
10 Reber, Hunter
11 Bell, Billy D
12 Boomershine, Lindsay A
13 Behrens, Rob G
13 Stermer, Cody A
15 Brown, Scott G
16 Groat, Charles T
17 Rees, Clay B
17 Trawinski, Gregg LG
19 Miles, Kendle J
20 Dickey, Robert W
20 Agius, Lew

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annual State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

1551484 807
1650470 805
1537743 802
1573012 797
1652928 796
1642873 795
1540914 792
1652945 781
1535381 779
1551078 778
1626067 778
1546377 775
1636751 772
1540958 771
1650469 771
1548855 765
1540958 763
1584425 759
1544923 757
1553732 757
1540915 756
1539950 755
1539950 751
$2,478.60
Entry  Score
1578830 775
1546377 746
1629725 745
1652926 745
1652929 735
1640075 731
1652940 724
1540914 722
1537743 721
1545677 717
1551484 716
1539950 712
1539654 709
1642873 709
1540915 698
1625642 697
1652949 684
1652945 684
1546377 676
1540958 674
1540958 674
$1,107.00

$50.00
$46.35
$42.88
$40.15
$37.67
$35.44
$33.46
$31.73
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$25.00
$23.50
$23.50
$22.31
$21.56
$20.82
$19.70
$19.70
$18.84
$18.50
$18.08

Prize
$307.75
$153.87

$89.78

$89.78
$61.55
$51.25
$43.95
$38.00
$34.21
$30.76
$28.00
$25.58
$22.76
$22.76
$20.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00

$9.00

$9.00

Syracuse, UT
Taylorsville, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Provo, UT

West Valley City, UT
Richfield, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Park City, UT
South Jordan, UT
Pleasant Grv, UT
West Jordan, UT
Pleasant View, UT
Herriman, UT

St George, UT
Taylorsville, UT
Garland, UT

St George, UT
Taylorsville, UT
Syracuse, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Brigham City, UT
Brigham City, UT

From

Brigham City, UT
Pleasant View, UT
Vernal, UT
Riverton, UT
Kearns, UT

West Point, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Enoch, UT
Syracuse, UT
Brigham City, UT
West Haven, UT
Richfield, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Lehi, UT

Lehi, UT

Park City, UT
Pleasant View, UT
St George, UT

St George, UT



Singles, Singles Scratch Silver 185 & below, Scratch

Place

Team name

0O ~NO O ADNDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Silver 185 & Below, Handicapped

Nielsen, Matthew T
Reber, Bruce L
Pelzer, Emily S
Cook, Tony M
Truex, Kyle S
Bergener, Jeff
Andreasen, Steve T
Lund, Randy R

Place Team name
1 Stermer, Jakell A
2 Ovard, Drew
2 Agbanyim, Tristan R
4 Fillingim, Dante G
4 Ott, Robert L
6 Kinyon, Trinton L
7 West, McKenzi
8 Goines, Kenneth C
9 Dykstra, Darin S
10 Truex, Kyle S
11 Maxwell, Melvin M
12 Pelzer, Emily S
13 Cook, Tony M
14 Myers, Joseph D
15 Bergener, Jeff
16 Broschinsky, Angjalee E
16 Hinnen, Austan
18 Reber, Bruce L
19 Nielsen, Matthew T
20 Hunt, Jennifer L
21 Parry, Scott K
21 Hinnen, Robert
23 Smith, Jack
24 Nelson, Aric A
25 Carr, Kadee B
26 Olson, Dylan J
27 Partridge, Kyle W
27 Daniels, Trystan C
29 Haskins, Richard A
30 Larsen, Katie
31 Gabrish, Jared
32 Stermer, Kasi C
33 Higginbotham, Joshua S

Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annual State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1573008
1545677
1562188
1581941
1549803
1650941
1567337
1544930

$450.00

Entry

1642873
1556116
1556326
1554838
1556117
1541681
1640075
1652934
1573971
1549803
1578787
1562188
1581941
1552869
1650941
1652132
1615567
1545677
1573008
1556327
1556117
1615567
1563553
1554840
1651726
1554839
1558089
1652098
1600858
1642321
1573530
1642873
1573530

Score
631
627
627
623
616
591
579
575

Score
840
829
829
823
823
816
807
804
803
799
792
786
785
784
782
781
781
780
779
778
77
7
775
774
772
769
768
768
767
766
765
764
763

Prize
$165.56
$68.98
$68.98
$41.40
$33.12
$27.59
$23.67
$20.70

Prize
$647.74
$269.84
$269.84
$145.74
$145.74
$108.05

$92.53

$81.10
$71.85
$64.77
$58.79
$53.89
$49.81
$46.27
$43.27
$39.32
$39.32
$35.93
$34.02
$32.39
$30.07
$30.07
$28.03
$26.94
$25.86
$25.04
$23.54
$23.54
$22.32
$21.50
$20.96
$20.14
$19.60

From

Provo, UT
Enoch, UT
Murray, UT
Helper, UT
Logan, UT
Manti, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Syracuse, UT

Erom

Richfield, UT
Grantsville, UT
Stansbury Park, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Grantsville, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
West Point, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Holladay, UT
Logan, UT

West Jordan, UT
Murray, UT
Helper, UT
Vernal, UT
Manti, UT
Magna, UT
Herriman, UT
Enoch, UT
Provo, UT
Stansbury Park, UT
Grantsville, UT
Herriman, UT
West Jordan, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Taylorsville, UT
Price, UT
Vernal, UT
Ephraim, UT
West Jordan, UT
Manti, UT
Logan, UT
Richfield, UT
Logan, UT



Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annua State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

34 Gugelman, Beverly 1651948 761 $19.17 Cedar City, UT
35 Wilken, Andrew J 1544930 759 $18.61 Syracuse, UT
36 Lund, Randy R 1544930 758 $18.00 Syracuse, UT
36 Monk, Cameron 1551076 758 $18.00 Pleasant Grv, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,721.60
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,757.20

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Gold 186 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Brown, Scott G 1540915 2,450 $415.65 Spanish Fork, UT
2 Wadley, Edward S 1540915 2,420 $207.91 Spanish Fork, UT
3 Kloempken, Steve 1546377 2,406 $138.61 Pleasant View, UT
4 Bell, Billy D 1551484 2,389 $103.96 Syracuse, UT
5 Wood, Jeremy J 1652926 2,388 $83.20 Riverton, UT
6 Spencer, Owen D 1570118 2,362 $69.30 Beaver, UT
7 Petersen, Chayton 1640075 2,339 $59.43 West Point, UT
8 Behrens, Rob G 1539654 2,325 $51.89 West Haven, UT
9 Pierce, Adam E 1551078 2,316 $46.20 Pleasant Grv, UT
10 Powell, Samantha J 1652929 2,313 $41.52 Kearns, UT
11 Bearnson, Michagl A 1544923 2,312 $37.83 Syracuse, UT
12 Rees, Clay B 1652949 2,297 $34.65 Lehi, UT
13 Revill, Corey R 1629725 2,286 $31.97 Verna, UT
14 Slade, Travis T 1544912 2,279 $29.63 Syracuse, UT
15 House, Randall E 1551078 2,272 $27.79 Pleasant Grv, UT
16 Clewis, Scott R 1578786 2,268 $25.95 West Jordan, UT
17 Gurule, Mario A 1554838 2,267 $23.77 UNKNOWN, UT
17 Hayase-Fong, Ken | 1539950 2,267 $23.77 Brigham City, UT
19 Petersen, Eric L 1541681 2,265 $21.93 Spanish Fork, UT
20 Smith, Michagl A 1570937 2,262 $20.76 Preston, ID
21 House, Brett 1540915 2,258 $19.75 Spanish Fork, UT
22 Peacock, JR 1573012 2,251 $18.92 Provo, UT
23 Carter, Shawn D 1539654 2,248 $18.08 West Haven, UT
24 Reber, Hunter 1545677 2,244 $17.24 Enoch, UT
25 Terakami, Gordon Y 1600858 2,237 $16.57 West Jordan, UT
26 Burgener, Daniel G 1652930 2,236 $16.04 Murray, UT
27 Tyler, Jaren M 1549803 2,232 $15.00 Logan, UT
27 Thomas, William (Bryon) B 1652926 2,232 $15.00 Riverton, UT
29 Harrington, Craig 1540914 2,231 $14.40 Spanish Fork, UT
30 D'Ambrosio, Ronald C 1578830 2,228 $13.89 Brigham City, UT
31 Krueger, Randy 1535381 2,223 $13.39 South Jordan, UT
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,674.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Silver 185 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fillingim, Dante G 1554838 2,487 $399.80 UNKNOWN, UT




Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annua State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

2 Hinnen, Austan 1615567 2,467 $199.90 Herriman, UT
3 Stermer, Jakell A 1642873 2,405 $133.24 Richfield, UT
4 Hancock, Shawn L 1632315 2,367 $99.95 Santaquin, UT
5 Ovard, Drew 1556116 2,357 $79.99 Grantsville, UT
6 Higginbotham, Joshua S 1573530 2,337 $66.69 Logan, UT
7 Carr, Kadee B 1651726 2,331 $57.18 Taylorsville, UT
8 Stefanoff, Patrick 1652204 2,328 $47.23 Dedlta, UT
8 Goeringer, Ryan R 1567337 2,328 $47.23 Spanish Fork, UT
10 Del ange, Ginessa A 1550999 2,325 $39.92 CEDARCITY, UT
11 Truex, Kyle S 1549803 2,320 $36.27 Logan, UT
12 West, McKenzi 1640075 2,319 $33.26 West Point, UT
13 Spruill, Darrin J 1539654 2,315 $30.73 West Haven, UT
14 Stroud, Soulee J 1615444 2,312 $28.51 West Valley City, UT
15 Broschinsky, Angjalee E 1651726 2,307 $26.61 Taylorsville, UT
16 Kreig, Robert L 1539655 2,303 $25.03 West Haven, UT
17 Wilken, Andrew J 1544930 2,299 $23.44 Syracuse, UT
18 Olsen, Jeff 1558089 2,292 $22.18 Verna, UT
19 Stermer, Kasi C 1642873 2,287 $21.07 Richfield, UT
20 Cook, Tony M 1581941 2,281 $19.96 Helper, UT
21 Myers, Joseph D 1552869 2,273 $18.60 Vernal, UT
21 Pelzer, Emily S 1562188 2,273 $18.60 Murray, UT
23 Larsen, Katie 1642321 2,261 $17.42 Manti, UT
24 Jeffery, Shaun G 1652204 2,255 $16.63 Delta, UT
25 Lund, Ryder J 1544912 2,254 $15.68 Syracuse, UT
25 Nielsen, Matthew T 1573008 2,254 $15.68 Provo, UT
27 Hinnen, Ray C 1615567 2,253 $14.80 Herriman, UT
28 Kinyon, Trinton L 1541681 2,251 $14.40 Spanish Fork, UT
29 Thorpe, Kevin W 1637918 2,246 $14.00 LakePoint, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,584.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,258.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Gold 186 & above, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Kloempken, Steve 1546377 2,319 $319.39 Pleasant View, UT

2 Wood, Jeremy J 1652926 2,130 $159.75 Riverton, UT

3 Brown, Scott G 1540915 2,120 $93.14 Spanish Fork, UT

3 Rees, Clay B 1652949 2,120 $93.14 Lehi, UT

5 Bell, Billy D 1551484 2,116 $63.90 Syracuse, UT

6 Wight, Kameron D 1615979 2,102 $53.29 Bear River, WY

7 Groat, Charles T 1625642 2,068 $45.63 Lehi, UT

8 Hoskins, Alex M 1539950 2,052 $39.97 Brigham City, UT

9 Wadley, Edward S 1540915 2,048 $35.49 Spanish Fork, UT
10 D'Ambrosio, Ronald C 1578830 2,036 $31.95 Brigham City, UT
11 Miles, Kendle J 1546377 2,032 $29.00 Pleasant View, UT
12 Boomershine, Lindsay A 1539950 2,030 $26.65 Brigham City, UT
13 Behrens, Rob G 1539654 2,028 $24.52 West Haven, UT

[EEN
i

Harrington, Craig 1540914 2,021 $22.87 Spanish Fork, UT



Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annua State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

15 Pierce, Adam E 1551078 1,992 $21.34 Pleasant Grv, UT

16 Spencer, Owen D 1570118 1,990 $19.34 Beaver, UT

16 Carter, Shawn D. 1539654 1,990 $19.34 West Haven, UT

18 Thomas, William (Bryon) B 1652926 1,989 $17.80 Riverton, UT

19 Revill, Corey R 1629725 1,980 $16.86 Vernal, UT

20 Norton, Bryan A 1535381 1,978 $15.92 South Jordan, UT

21 Hayase-Fong, Ken | 1539950 1,970 $15.21 Brigham City, UT

22 Petersen, Chayton 1640075 1,952 $14.50 West Point, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,179.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Silver 185 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wilken, Andrew J 1544930 1,831 $178.16 Syracuse, UT
2 Stroud, Soulee J 1615444 1,826 $89.06 West Valley City, UT
3 Goeringer, Ryan R 1567337 1,818 $59.37 Spanish Fork, UT
4 Nielsen, Matthew T 1573008 1,810 $44.55 Provo, UT
5 Spruill, Darrin J 1539654 1,805 $35.63 West Haven, UT
6 Pelzer, Emily S 1562188 1,796 $29.69 Murray, UT
7 Cook, Tony M 1581941 1,795 $25.45 Helper, UT
8 Reber, Bruce L 1545677 1,778 $22.28 Enoch, UT
9 Truex, Kyle S 1549803 1,771 $19.81 Logan, UT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $504.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,683.00

All Events Senior 50+ Handicap, All Events Senior Handicap Gold 186 & Above,

Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Weadley, Edward S 1540915 2,420 $214.59 Spanish Fork, UT
2 Kloempken, Steve 1546377 2,406 $107.29 Pleasant View, UT
3 Bell, Billy D 1551484 2,389 $71.53 Syracuse, UT
4 Spencer, Owen D 1570118 2,362 $53.68 Beaver, UT
5 Rees, Clay B 1652949 2,297 $42.89 Lehi, UT
6 Revill, Corey R 1629725 2,286 $35.76 Verna, UT
7 House, Randall E 1551078 2,272 $30.65 Pleasant Grv, UT
8 Smith, Michael A 1570937 2,262 $26.85 Preston, ID
9 House, Brett 1540915 2,258 $23.85 Spanish Fork, UT
10 Terakami, Gordon Y 1600858 2,237 $21.46 West Jordan, UT
11 Thomas, William (Bryon) B 1652926 2,232 $19.52 Riverton, UT
12 Harrington, Craig 1540914 2,231 $17.93 Spanish Fork, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $666.00

All Events Senior 50+ Handicap, All Events Senior Handicap Silver 185 & Under,
Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From




Goeringer, Ryan R
Ott, Robert L
Kreig, Robert L
Haskins, Richard A
Ngai, Stephen K
Lund, Randy R
Reber, Bruce L
Stoker, Richard L
Maxwell, Melvin M
Peacock, Brad R
Stigall, Steven L

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

el
()

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Utah State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Utah State USBC 99th Annual State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$567.00

$1,233.00

1567337
1556117
1539655
1600858
1645031
1544930
1545677
1643578
1578787
1573012
1615979

2,328
2,319
2,303
2,268
2,241
2,239
2,237
2,209
2,201
2,195
2,193

All Events Senior 50+ Scratch, All Events Senior Scratch 185 & below, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Goeringer, Ryan R
2 Reber, Bruce L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

$126.00

Entry
1567337
1545677

Score
1,818
1,778

All Events Senior 50+ Scratch, All Events Senior Scratch 186 & above, Scratch

Place Team name

Kloempken, Steve

Rees, Clay B

Bell, Billy D

Groat, Charles T

Wadley, Edward S
D'Ambrosio, Ronald C
Harrington, Craig

Spencer, Owen D

Thomas, William (Bryon) B
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$504.00

$630.00

$28,370.40

Entry

1546377
1652949
1551484
1625642
1540915
1578830
1540914
1570118
1652926

Score
2,319
2,120
2,116
2,068
2,048
2,036
2,021
1,990
1,989

$187.73
$93.90
$62.60
$46.95
$37.54
$31.30
$26.82
$23.47
$20.87
$18.76
$17.06

Prize
$84.00
$42.00

Prize
$178.16
$89.06
$59.37
$44.55
$35.63
$29.69
$25.45
$22.28
$19.81

Spanish Fork, UT
Grantsville, UT
West Haven, UT
West Jordan, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Syracuse, UT
Enoch, UT
Richfield, UT
West Jordan, UT
Provo, UT

Bear River, WY

From
Spanish Fork, UT
Enoch, UT

From

Pleasant View, UT
Lehi, UT
Syracuse, UT
Lehi, UT

Spanish Fork, UT
Brigham City, UT
Spanish Fork, UT
Beaver, UT
Riverton, UT



